
       ST UNY C.E. ACADEMY NEWSLETTER 
‘Let your light shine before others.’ Matthew 5:16  

RESPECT . FRIENDSHIP . FORGIVENESS. 
Friday 11th December 2020 

Dear Parents / Carers,  

What a busy week we have had at St Uny CE Academy! 

 

Christmas Art Competition Winner! 

We had so many fantastic entries for this year’s Christmas 

art competition! We were so impressed by the standard or 

work submitted, the winning entry will feature on the front of 

this year’s whole-school Nativity project. Well done to  

everyone who took part, the next art competition will be 

launched in January! 

 

Christmas Dinner & Jumper Day: Next Wednesday  

Next Wednesday is our Christmas dinner and Christmas 

jumper day! Please make sure you book your child’s 

Christmas lunch via ParentPay. Next Wednesday will 

be a non-uniform day – it would be great to see as 

many Christmas jumpers and festive outfits as possible!  

 

Brilliant Bikeability! 

Congratulations to this week’s Year 5  

children who successfully took part in  

Bikeability. The children had a fantastic time! 

We are looking forward to the next group of 

Year 5 children taking part in January before 

the final group of Year 6s take part towards 

Easter. Well done everyone!  

 

Salvation Army – Christmas Decorations & Cornwall Christmas Box Appeal 

Thank you all so much for your kind donations towards this year’s ‘Cornwall  

Christmas Box’ appeal. We successfully donated countless boxes which will 

support local families in need. A big well done to each class who designed 

and created individual Christmas decorations to be included in the hampers.   

 

End of Term Dates / Plans 

Just a reminder that school finishes for Christmas on Friday 18th December. The  

30-minute collection window will run from 1.30pm – 2.00pm, please note there will 

be no after school club on this date. We will be celebrating the December class 

birthdays on this day – thank you to the FOSUA for supporting us with these  

celebrations. The new term starts on Tuesday 5th January 2021.  

For all of the latest news and updates, please check out the St Uny CE 

Academy Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/ 

Mr Hoskins 

Head of School 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 2020-21 

 

Wednesday 16th December 2020 

Christmas Dinner and Christmas 

Jumper day 

Thursday 17th December 2020 

Virtual Christingle Service 

Friday 18th December 2020 

School closes by 2pm  (no After 

School Club provision) 

Monday 21st Dec—Fri 1st Jan 2021 

Christmas holidays 

Monday 4th January 2021 

Inset day 

Friday 8th January 2021 

Non-uniform day for MacMillan  

Cancer Support 

Friday 12th February 2021 

Inset day 

Mon 15th Feb—Fri 19th Feb 2021 

Half term 

Fri 2nd April—Fri 16th April 2021 

Easter Holidays 

Friday 30th April 2021 

Inset day 

Monday 3rd May 2021 

Bank Holiday 

Friday 28th May 2021 

Inset day 

Mon 31st May—Fri 4th June 2021 

Half term 

Monday 7th June 2021 

Inset day 

Friday 23rd July 2021 

Break up for the summer 

 

 

This week’s  

winning  

House is... 

https://www.facebook.com/Stunyacademy/


THIS WEEK’S SHINING STARS! 

Congratulations to this week’s ‘Shining Stars’. Each week, one pupil from 

each class is recognised for demonstrating one of our Christian values 

(friendship, forgiveness or trust) or this half term’s learning power 

‘managing distractions’. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 ‘Respect’ is this term’s focus value. We will be exploring ‘Respect’ in Collective Worship and each 

week in classes.  

Attendance—our target for 

overall attendance is 96% 

Tehidy 97.2% 

Kynance 98.7% 

Poldark 99.3% 

Zennor 99% 

Godrevy 92.7% 

Mousehole 95.2% 

Wheal Dream 96.2% 

Morvah 99.4% 

Whole School 97.3% 

REMINDERS CHECKLIST 
 

 

REMINDER DATE 

Christmas Dinner and  

Christmas Jumper day 

Wednesday 

16th December 

School closes by 2pm 

(staggered pick up from 

1.30 –2.00pm) 

Friday 18th  

December 

Inset day  

 

Monday 4th  

January 

Children back in school Tuesday 5th 

January 

Runner Up 

Runner Up 

Winner 

 

ART COMPETITION  

 

WINNER AND RUNNERS UP 


